

GR 1320 of 2022
CIS no. 3420 of 2022

Order dated 12/07/2023

Today is fixed for charge.

Accused files hazira and also files an application
under section 239 of Cr.P.C. supported by an affidavit.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Ld. J.M. 2nd Court is in-Charge.

To 25/04/2024 for charge.

D/C by me

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah, I/C

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah, I/C