

G R 1320 of 2022(3420 of 2022)

Order dated 16-01-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. APP is present.

08 Accused files hazira.

B C II to comply previous order.

Fix 12-08-2025 for evidence.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01187)